	WA				222-1666
		LK IN 2/11/00	2		
_CERTIFIED COPY		CUS	65	<u> </u>	
РНОТО СОРУ		FILI	To For	e .gr	<u> </u>
Thunderbott	L Ar,	r She	w (har ite	S
CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	Fc	undat	! on ,	Incol	pvate
CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	- <u>-</u>			0034214 10/11/00010 *****87.50 *	792 09003 ****87.50
CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	· · ·	··· ·	· · · ·		
CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	 -		· · · ·	00 OCT SECIEI TALLAH	-
CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	. <u>.</u> .			TARY OF S HASSEE, FI	
ECIAL INSTRUCTIONS		M		4: 32 TATE ORIDA	

.

CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOU!

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS OFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

÷.,

¢.

٤

1. Thurderbolt Air Show Charities Foundation, Incorporates
(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like impost in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)
2. <u>De/AWACE</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
4. <u>31 MARCH</u> 2000 <u>5.</u> <u>Perpetuar</u> (Date of Incorporation) (Duratioh: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. 31 March 2000
(Date corporation first conducted Affairs in Florida - See sections 617.1501, 617.1502, and 817.155, F.S.) 7. POST OFFICE BUX 14, OSTEON, Florida, 32764 (Principal office address)
(Current mailing address)
8. All lawful business.
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
Name: Abraham Colon
Office Address: 2197 GretNA Drive
Del TONA, Florida 32738 (City) (Zin Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Unahan K.C

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. 1	Names	and	addresses	of	officers	and/or	directors:
-------	-------	-----	-----------	----	----------	--------	------------

. ,

Chairman:	- ust.
Address:	<u>=</u>
Vice Chairman:	1
Address:	Tri I
	0
Director:	<u> </u>
address:	5
	- t.
Director:	
.ddress:	
	<u> </u>
B. OFFICERS resident: Loz LAFOND	
	· · .
OSTEEN, FR 32764	
ice President: JAMES WALLACE	
ddress: 1583 Amboy Drive	
DELTONA, FLORIDA 32738	<u> </u>
ecretary: Abraham Colon	_
ddress: 2197 GretNA Dr., DeltonA, F2. 32738	
reasurer: Abraham Colon	z = =
address: 2197 bretNA Dr., DeltoNA, Fr. 32738	
OTE: If necessary you may attach an addandum to the article of the state of the second	
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
3(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	<u> </u>
Low LAFOND, President	

-_...

····· _ · · · · · · ·

PAGE 1

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THUNDERBOLT AIR SHOW CHARITIES FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF_OCTOBER, A.D. 2000.





Edurth Brut

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0725056

DATE: 10-10-00

3204842 8300

001509898